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Top Pennsylvania DHIA Cows By Breed For November

OFarrßaie

The top protein producing cows in Pen-
nsylvania DHIA Herds for November are
listed by breed as follows:

AYRSHIRE
Co Herd Index Barn .d Age Lact Type-

Roe Yr-Mo Ro. Test i

OARDROSSAR FURS IS
OARDROSSAR FAIRS IS
OARDROSSAR FARRS IS
OARDROSSAR FAIRS 15
OARDROSSAR FARRS IS
OARDROSSAR FARRS 15
OARDROSSAR FARRS 15
OARDROSSAR FAIRS 15
OARDROSSAR FAIRS 15
OARDROSSAR FARRS 15
OARDROSSAR FARMS 15
OCBARLES-DOR GABLE • 15
OCBARLES-DOR GABLE 15
OCHARLES-DOH GABLE 15
OARDROSSAR FARMS 15
OARDROSSAR FARMS 15
OARDROSSAR FARMS 15
ODALE+PATTEE MADLFAIR 38
OCHARLES-DOH GABLE IS
ODELAHARE VAL COLLEGE 09
OARDROSSAR FARMS 15

BIRDETE
mBMpo
IRIKAB
PDADGBT
R-PETAL
H-FOOII
KS-JQHH
J-BEL-R
MUSE
BF-VDE
CBBOPEF

KAHEITB
KELLIE
NOHACA
FHI2GI6
V PEARL
CAVEVH
6IRGER )

TERESA
JOKE

F-BOPE

3 MR
4 DO
4DHR
6 dbir
4DER
5 DBIR
3 DBIR
3 cent
3 DBIR
8 DBIR
8 DBIR
7DHIR
4 DBIR
3 DBIR
2 DBIR
1 DBIR
1 DBIR

0 DHI-AP
2 DBIR
6 DBIR-APCS
4 DBIR

-Actual Production
Bilk Prot Prot Fat Fat
lb t Ut t b
25660 3.8 967 4.3 1103
26765 3.4 913 4.4 1174
27959 3.2 903 4.2 1171
27806 3.2 889 3.9 1071
29233 3.0 889 3.7 1078
26163 3.4 884 3.9 1014
25075 3.5 878 4.1 1036
25668 3.4 865 3.7 946
26300 3.2 851 3.9 1036
24804 3.4 850 4.1 1016
23508 3.5 831 4.1 965
24024 3.5 829 3.4 815
22217 3.7 821 4.2 929
23306 3.5 820 3.9 919
25788 3.2 816 4.4 1138
24153 3.4 810 3.8 925
25125 3.2 808 3.9 988
23307 3.4 804 3.4 797
22988 3.5 800 4.0 913
24234 3.3 792 3.6 873
23798 3.3 792 3.4 814

GetMOOOvin’
otvith Milk!

PgiiWlll|
Tour Complete Headquarters For

Sprayers And Parts
Self Priming Pacer |*umps

Raven Tough Polyethylene Tanks
• SPRAYER TANKS - ALL SIZES

For New Or Replacement AVAILABLE
FROM

Stonge

OCHARLES-DOH GABLE
OCBARLES-DOR GABLE
OARDROSSAR FARMS

25 GAL.
to 2500 GAL,

OCBARLES-DOR GABLE

OFaraHane

IS 33 401 RASCAL
15 33 378 CORRIRE
15 525 1444 RDBT 2
15 33 375 RAMIE

We

05-
07-00
03-04
06-

4 DBIR
5 DBIR
2 DBIR
5 MR

Also Stock A

GUERNSEY
Co Herd Index Bam ) Age Lact

Roe RYr-Ho Ro.

OTROTACRE FARR 37
OTROTACRE FARR 37
ORDTTER BROS 67
OA2EL LIRDE+M RMARR 36
OAXEL LIRDE+M RIDHARR 36
OTROTACRE FARM 37
OAEEL LIRDE+M BERBER 36
OKEHHEIH B GARBER 36
OBRDCE R HEUJRGER 38
OTROTACRE FARM 37
DRICHARD 0 SMITH 09
Olfflfflm B GARBER 36
OJOHR NOSROH 07
OCEDAR FRIRGED FARM 36
OJOHR HORROR 07
ORDTTER BROS 67
OCEDAR FRIRGED FARM 36
OJOBR HORROR 07
OTROTACRE FARM 37
OJOBN MtSIROH 07

om

669
LIVELY
GHGER
HOGGET
DOLLY
PEPRMI
BROKE
FIREFLY

409
OORRII
HEIDI

Sprayer Nozzles

137
♦BETHEL

Type
lest

3 DBIR
3 DO
3 DE-APT
2DER
SOER
2 DER
SDER
3DER
3 DE
3 HER
2DER
2DER
5 DBIR
4 081
3 DBIR
2 DE-APT
4DHI
4 DBIR
ODER
6 DBIR

And
Accessories

22226 3.5 788 4.2 944
23818 3.3 775 4.1 980
22739 3.4 771 3.9 894
24199 3.2 765 3.3 806

—Actual Production-

214
DORIS
lILESH

159

(Turn to Pag* A3O)

Prot Fat Fat
Lbs t lbs
874 3.5 984
806 4.8 980
800 4.2 992
775 4.1 931
774 4.6 974
768 4.2 939
763 4.6 1068
748 4.8 994
747 4.1 861
746 4.5 1022
743 4.6 918
736 4.4 913
732 4.1 957
731 4.5 920
730 4.2 864
729 4.7 905
728 4.9 1024
706 4.2 947
705 3.7 861
703 5.1 951
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Accessories

Put A STOP TO
Cattle Lice!

PAUL B. ZIMMB

Purina’ Hard-Hitter" Pour-On
Insecticide

• Kills the lice and doesn’t just chase them
around like diesel fuel does.

• No mixing
• t% Permethrin
• Residual effect

Call Today
For Special

Pricing

KSWUS
| PURINA CHDWSj

50 Woodcomer Road Lititz, PA 17;

(717) 738-7350
• HARDWARE • FARM SUPPLIES • CUSTOM Mi

6 S. VintageRd.
Paradise, PA 17562

(717)442-4183
(717)768-3301

™ TradUMirk o* Purina Mill*

Rt.B2
Unionville, PA 18375

(215)347-2377
* Registered trademark ofRalston Purina Company


